FAN CATALOGUE 2021

Central Fans — Colasit Ltd

BI125G Performance Curve

Outlet Velocity (m/s)

10 13

P stat (Pa)

Vol (m?/hr)

BI160G Performance Curve

Outlet Velocity (m/s)

9 12

P stat (Pa)

Vol (m3/hr)




FAN CATALOGUE 2021

Central Fans — Colasit Ltd

P stat (Pa)

P stat (Pa)

BI200G Performance Curve

Outlet Velocity (m/s)

10 15

Vol (m?/hr)

BI250N Performance Curve

Outlet Velocity (m/s)

12

3006

28086
2608
--2400

2208
2008
1808

1606
500 1408

1600
7400

1000 2000
Vol (m3/hr)




